

09.08.2024

Ld. PO has gone for Training.

Present: Advocate Sh. A.K Jha for dependent.
Advocate Sh. Mehtab Singh for R3/ICICI Lombard
General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Amended WS filed on behalf of R3 on dated
06.05.2024.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer matter be
adjourned for the purpose already fixed for 09.10.2024.

Ahlmad
09.08.2024