

IA/1/25(370/21)
ANJANA VS SACHIN DEV

15.11.2025

Application for summoning of witness has been received filed.

Present: None.

Application perused. Allowed.

Witnesses be summoned on filing of necessary
process for regular date fixed i.e. 14.01.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/15.11.2025