

36 MACT 370/21
ANJANA Vs. SACHIN DEV SINGH

25.05.2026

Present: Sh. Akashdeep, Ld. Counsel for the claimant.
Sh. Mehtab Singh, Ld. Counsel for insurance
company.

Case is at the stage of examination of witness,
however, witness is not present. He be called in terms of previous
order.

Put up for PE on **05.08.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/25.05.2026